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Review 1 / Half Yearly Examination Timetable (2025-26) 

Day Date I II Ill 

Monday 15.09.2025 English EVS English 

Tuesday 16.09.2025 PL PL PL 
" 

Wednesday 17.09.2025 Math English SST 

Thursday 18.09.2025 PL PL PL 

Friday 19.09.2025 Hindi Hindi Science 

Saturday 20.09.2025 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Sunday 21.09.2025 HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday 22.09.2025 EVS Math Math 

Tuesday 23.09.2025 Regular School Regular School PL . 

Wednesday 24.09.2025 Regular School Regular School Hindi 

Thursday 25.09.2025 Regular School Regular School Regular School 

Friday 26.09.2025 Regular School Regular School Regular School 

• • Pl means Preparatory Leave. The students will remain at home for studies 

•• The school timings during the examination will be 7:30am to 11:50am 

IV V 

Math English 

PL PL 

Science Hindi 

PL Pl 

Hindi Science 

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

SST Math 

PL PL 

English SST 

Regular School PL 

Regular School Marathi 

•• Grades I and II will have regular school from 23.09.2025 and the timings will be 7:30am to 2:00pm 

•• Grades Ill and IV will have regular school from 25.09.2025 and the timings will be 7:30am to 2:00pm 

Date: 4th September 2025 

~ 

VI VII VIII IX 

Hindi SST Math Math 

PL PL PL PL 

English Math Hindi English 

Pl Pl PL Pl 

Science Marathi English Science 
---

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOUDAY HOLIDAY 

Marathi Science SST SST 

Pl PL PL PL 

SST English Marathi Hindi 

Pl Pl PL PL 

Math Hindi Science IT 
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